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COUNTING COMPETITIONS 

* Denotes an Order of Merit Competition 
 

Saturday, 24th March 2018 – Spring Meeting* 
Sunday, 1st April 2018 – Rosehaugh Medal* 

Saturday, 7th April 2018 – W. Young Memorial* 
Saturday, 28th April 2018 – Rosehaugh Medal* 

Wednesday, 9th May 2018 – Gents Sweep 
Wednesday, 23rd May 2018 – Gents Sweep 

Thursday, 31st May 2018 – Rosehaugh Medal* 
Wednesday, 6th June 2018 – Gents Sweep 

Saturday, 16th June 2018 – Club Championship Round 1* 
Saturday, 16th June 2018 – Club Championship Round 2* 

Wednesday, 20th June 2018 – Gents Sweep 
Wednesday, 4th July 2018 – Gents Sweep 

Saturday, 14th July 2018 – Gents Black Isle Open Round 1 
Saturday, 14th July 2018 – Gents Black Isle Open Round 2 

Thursday, 5th July 2018 – Rosehaugh Medal* 
Wednesday, 18th July 2018 – Gents Sweep 

Wednesday, 1st August 2018 – Gents Sweep 
Saturday, 4th August 2018 – Rosehaugh Medal* 
Wednesday, 15th August 2018 – Gents Sweep 

Saturday, 25th August 2018 – Rosehaugh Medal* 
Saturday, 1st September 2018 – J & F Grigor Memorial* 

Saturday, 8th September 2018 – Gents 18 Hole Open 
Sunday, 14th October 2018 – Gents 18 Hole Open 

 

 
 
 
 
 

SUMMER AGGREGATE TOURNAMENT 2018 
 

TEN ORDER OF MERIT COMPETITIONS (as denoted with *)  
TOGETHER WITH EVERY SECOND SUMMER WEDNESDAY 
SWEEP COMPETITION WILL BE INCLUDED FOR THE 2018 SEASON. 
IN ADDITION THE GENTS BLACK ISLE OPEN AND THE GENTS 18 HOLE  
OPEN IN SEPTEMBER & OCTOBER WILL BE INCLUDED. 
 

ALL PLAYERS PLAYING IN THE COMPETITIONS STATED OPPOSITE 
WILL AUTOMATICALLY BE ENTERED INTO THE SUMMER  
AGGREGATE COMPETITION. 
 

THE FIVE BEST NETT AND SCRATCH SCORES FROM EACH PLAYER  
FROM ANY OF THE COUNTING COMPETITIONS WILL BE USED TO 
FORM AN AGGREGATE TOTAL.  PLEASE NOTE THAT PLAYERS  
WILL AUTOMATICALLY BE ENTERED INTO THESE COMPETITIONS  
SO BY PLAYING IN A MINIMUM OF FIVE COMPETITIONS YOU HAVE 
A CHANCE OF WINNING A VERY GOOD PRIZE-VOUCHER! 
 

THE THREE BEST HANDICAP AGGREGATES SCORES IN ADDITION  
TO THE THREE BEST SCRATCH AGGREGATE TOTALS WILL RECEIVE A 
SCOTTISH GOLF PRIZE-VOUCHER AT THE END OF THE SEASON.   
ONLY ONE VOUCHER WILL BE ISSUED PER COMPETITOR. 
 

ALL OF THE FIXTURES NOTED OPPOSITE WILL HAVE AN 

ENTRANCE FEE OF £3.00 WITH £1.00 GOING TOWARDS THE 

PRIZE-FUND FOR THE SUMMER AGGREGATE COMPETITION. 
 

ALL LATE ENTRIES FOR ANY OF THE COMPETITIONS STATED WILL  

COST AN ADDITIONAL £2.00 TO ENTER. 
 


